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Krebs Engineering, Inc.

2100 Riverhaven Drive, Suite 100
Birmingham, AL 35244
205-987-7411

July 26, 2024

ADDENDUM NO. 2

CONTRACT NO.: 23040.3

OWNER: City of Fairhope

PROJECT: Fairhope Water System Test Well Project

BID DATE: August 7, 2024

TO: ALL PROSPECTIVE CONTRACTORS AND SUPPLIERS

The changes, modifications, and/or additions covered by and set forth in this Addendum No. 2
shall become part of and be incorporated in the Contract Documents for the above referenced
project:

CLARIFICATIONS TO BE ADDED BY ADDENDUM:

AD 2.1 For reference, see the attached pre bid sign in sheet.

This Addendum No. 2 shall be attached to the front of your set of specifications and made a part
of the Contract Documents. Receipt of this Addendum No. 2 shall be acknowledged on the
Proposal Form.

Krebs Engineering, Inc.

By/-ﬁﬂ’zﬁ% o@/ %%‘fuﬂz&

Parker Foushee
Engineer
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THIS IS THE LAST PAGE

Attachments to Addendum No. 2 preceding this page:

PRE BID SIGN IN SHEET — 1 page

A total of 3 pages or sheets of drawings (including this page) have been included in Addendum No. 2.
General Contractors are requested to return this page as an acknowledgement that you have

received this Addendum by e-mail. This will NOT be mailed. A copy of this Addendum may be
picked up at the office of the Engineer.

Return to Krebs Engineering, Inc. by email: Parker.foushee@krebseng.com

Received By

Contractor

Date




Project Number:

NAME (Print)
Joe Webber

VOLUNTARY PRE-BID MEETING
BID NO. 24-058 FAIRHOPE WATER SYSTEM TEST WELL PROJECT

CITY OF FAIRHOPE
July 22, 2024 - 1:00 P.M. CDT

23040.3

COMPANY
City of Fairhope

PHONE
251-928-8003

EMAIL

joe.webber@fairhopeal.gov

Daryl Morefield

City of Fairhope

251-928-8003

daryl.morefield@fairhopeal.gov

Erin Wolfe

City of Fairhope

251-928-8003

erin.wolfe@fairhopeal.gov

Rhonda Cunningham

City of Fairhope

251-990-0118

rhonda.cunningham@fairhopeal.gov

Kevin Hope

Morrow Water Technologies, Inc.

251-295-4844

khope@morrowwater.com

Mark Carpenter

Dallas Drilling Corp.

251-978-5056

dallasdrilling989well@live.com

Malcom Johnson

Johnson Well Drilling

251-747-1445

johnsonsdriller@gmail.com

Rodman Ledbetter

J & P Construction Co., Inc.

205-345-6631

rmeriwether@jandpconstruction.com

Rob Vaughan

Krebs Engineering

205-987-7411

rob.vaughan@krebseng.com




